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Omemee (Ontario, Canada) Online Downsizing Auction - Charlore Park Dr

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0190
0191
0192
0193
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230

Title

Y amaha Piano & Bench
Furniture
Silverplate Tea Service
Microwave & Stand
Teacups
Dinnerware
Glassware
Glassware
Glassware
Silverplate Flatware
Misc. Dishes

Rug

Linens

Silverware

Dishes & Decor
Dishes

Dishes & Decor

Bar Items

Portable Room Air Cleaner
Decor

Rugs

Mirror

Bakeware

Decor

Microwave

Small Appliances
Small Appliances
Kitchen Lot
Television & Stand
Healthcare Lot

Rug Lot

Bathroom Lot
Furniture

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Nov 20 12:00pm ET

Lot

0232
0233
0234
0235
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291

Title

Rug

Chairlift

Chairlift

Dresser

Misc Art

Night Table

Qil On Canvas

Misc Lot

Office Furniture
Rocker Recliner Chair
Music Lot
Game/book Lot
Coffee Table

L oveseat

Sidetable

Panasonic TV & Stand
Paradigm Speakers
Brass Lot

Rocker Recliner
Rocker Recliner
Electronic Lot
Sidechair

Sidechair

Sidetable

Lighting

Hanging Lights
Luggage

Viking By Eaton Range
Craft Lot
Photography
Camping

Misc Decor

Royal Doulton China
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Lot Title

0292 Cleaning Lot

0293 Misc Lot

0294 Viking Fridge

0295 Old Hand Tools
0296 Misc Tools

0297 Electronic

0298 Misc Tool Lot

0299 Misc Lot

0300 Battery Chargers
0301 Misc Lot

0302 Weed Eater Feather Lite Plus Trimmer
0303 Tools

0304 Garden Tools

0305 Misc Tool Lot

0306 Misc Lot

0323 Tools

0324 Folding Picnic Table
0326 Golf Clubs

0327 Reynolds Step Ladder
0328 Garden Rain Barrel
0329 Car Lot

0330 Garden Lot

0331 Tool Lot

0332 Electric Mower

0333 Christmas Ornaments
0334 MTD Gas Mower
0335 Shed Contents

0336 Karrite Rooftop Carrier
0337 Shed Contents

0338 Uniflame BBQ

0339 Garden Ornaments
0340 Decor

0341 Workbench

0342 Workbench

Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED
UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the
final bid price, plus abuyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax.

A $1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$1.00 issimply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.
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Pickup: Saturday, November 22 EST, 8:30AM - 11:30AM
Pickup Location: 239 Charlore Park Dr, Omemee ON

MaxSold does not ship. Items are asis, where is and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at
the scheduled date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd
party shippers.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

