Omemee (Ontario, Canada) Online Downsizing Auction - Charlore Park Dr

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 11 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 20 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0190	Yamaha Piano & Bench	0232	Rug
0191	Furniture	0233	Chairlift
0192	Silverplate Tea Service	0234	Chairlift
0193	Microwave & Stand	0235	Dresser
0198	Teacups	0238	Misc Art
0199	Dinnerware	0239	Night Table
0200	Glassware	0240	Oil On Canvas
0201	Glassware	0241	Misc Lot
0202	Glassware	0242	Office Furniture
0203	Silverplate Flatware	0244	Rocker Recliner Chair
0204	Misc. Dishes	0245	Music Lot
0208	Rug	0246	Game/book Lot
0209	Linens	0247	Coffee Table
0210	Silverware	0248	Loveseat
0211	Dishes & Decor	0249	Sidetable
0212	Dishes	0250	Panasonic TV & Stand
0213	Dishes & Decor	0251	Paradigm Speakers
0214	Bar Items	0252	Brass Lot
0215	Portable Room Air Cleaner	0277	Rocker Recliner
0216	Decor	0278	Rocker Recliner
0217	Rugs	0279	Electronic Lot
0218	Mirror	0280	Sidechair
0220	Bakeware	0281	Sidechair
0221	Decor	0282	Sidetable
0222	Microwave	0283	Lighting
0223	Small Appliances	0284	Hanging Lights
0224	Small Appliances	0285	Luggage
0225	Kitchen Lot	0286	Viking By Eaton Range
0226	Television & Stand	0287	Craft Lot
0227	Healthcare Lot	0288	Photography
	Rug Lot		Camping
	Bathroom Lot		Misc Decor
0230	Furniture	0291	Royal Doulton China

Lot	Title
0292	Cleaning Lot
0293	Misc Lot
0294	Viking Fridge
0295	Old Hand Tools
0296	Misc Tools
0297	Electronic
0298	Misc Tool Lot
0299	Misc Lot
0300	Battery Chargers
0301	Misc Lot
0302	Weed Eater Feather Lite Plus Trimmer
0303	Tools
0304	Garden Tools
0305	Misc Tool Lot
0306	Misc Lot
0323	Tools
0324	Folding Picnic Table
0326	Golf Clubs
0327	Reynolds Step Ladder
0328	Garden Rain Barrel
0329	Car Lot
0330	Garden Lot
0331	Tool Lot
0332	Electric Mower
0333	Christmas Ornaments
0334	MTD Gas Mower
0335	Shed Contents
0336	Karrite Rooftop Carrier
0337	Shed Contents
0338	Uniflame BBQ
0339	Garden Ornaments
0340	Decor
0341	Workbench
0342	Workbanch

0342 Workbench

Payment: REGISTRATION IS 100% FREE. YOUR CREDIT CARD WILL NOT BE CHARGED UNLESS YOU WIN. Once an auction closes, if you are the winner, we charge your credit card for the final bid price, plus a buyer's premium (10% of the final bid price) and applicable retail sales tax. A \$1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \$1.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \$1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.

Pickup: Saturday, November 22 EST, 8:30AM - 11:30AM Pickup Location: 239 Charlore Park Dr, Omemee ON

MaxSold does not ship. Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd</u> party shippers.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**